
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

SEPT. 2017 YTD SEPT. 2017 YTDSEPT. 2017 YTD SEPT. 2017 YTD

20 160 $2,580,500.60 $20,185,291.39NEW RESIDENCES (Includes 1 Duplex)

0 2 $0.00 $605,000.00NEW APARTMENTS  (1 unit apt.)

1 14 $15,000.00 $9,100,473.00

11 70 $47,020.00 $715,924.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS11 70 $47,020.00 $715,924.00

4 36 $101,372.00 $1,051,285.50

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 36 $101,372.00 $1,051,285.50

2 23 $83,250.00 $435,364.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 23 $83,250.00 $435,364.00

3 49 $52,650.00 $646,415.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

3 49 $52,650.00 $646,415.00

6 63 $791,500.00 $14,635,041.50ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

1 9 $44,000.00 $287,200.00

0 9 $0.00 $43,370.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 9 $0.00 $43,370.00

2 34 $11,500.00 $646,072.00OTHER (cell tower & fence)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

2 34 $11,500.00 $646,072.00OTHER (cell tower & fence)

TOTALS 50 469 $3,726,792.60 $48,351,436.39TOTALS 50 469 $3,726,792.60 $48,351,436.39

38
TOTALS

38
389  $ 42,138,939.09

2016 SEPTEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 5,324,522.00

389
469

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 42,138,939.09

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 48,351,436.39  469 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 48,351,436.39  

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

SEPT. 2017 YTD SEPT. 2017 YTD SEPT. 2017 YTD SEPT. 2017

50 468 $17,634.50BUILDING PERMITS $188,894.50

YTD 

50 468 $17,634.50

79 743 $6,240.00ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $188,894.50

$58,013.7579 743 $6,240.00

38 343 $2,985.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $32,185.00

$58,013.75

38 343 $2,985.50

29 199 $1,015.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$32,185.00

$6,965.00

7 76 $305.00

18 258 $891.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$2,695.00

$14,815.0018 258 $891.00

25 241 $500.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $4,840.00

$14,815.00

25 241 $500.00

24 361 $2,400.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $4,840.00

$36,100.0024 361 $2,400.00

46 528 $1,380.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $15,840.00

$36,100.00

46 528 $1,380.00

1 15 $25.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $15,840.00

$10,319.611 15 $25.00

32 368 $1,120.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$10,319.61

$12,880.00

0 6 $0.00

0 6 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,500.00

$600.00

0 6 $0.00

23 215 $690.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$6,540.00

$1,500.00

23 215 $690.00

85 802 $267.76

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$6,540.00

$2,782.1285 802 $267.76CREDIT CARD FEES $2,782.12

TOTALS 457 4629 $35,453.76 $394,969.98TOTALS 457 4629 $35,453.76

TOTALS

$394,969.98

414
TOTALS

2016 SEPTEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 36,572.93414
3562 2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 323,460.32

2016 SEPTEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 36,572.93

3562
4629 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 394,969.98 

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 323,460.32

4629 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 394,969.98 


